
Kampioenschap van Vlaanderen Alle Categorieën 

Gentbrugge, 21 mei 2011 
Resultaten 

 

vrouwen 

100m  

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.2  

 1 1427 DESONDRE JUSTINE          88 ACME  12.05    

 2 351 RUTJENS SARAH             92 OB    12.25    

 3 2863 MISSINNE SARAH            95 KAAG  12.54    

 4 496 HEIJNDRICKX INES          93 VOLH  12.64    

 5 1925 VERBOVEN AN               86 RAM   12.74    

 6 1797 LISSENS LAURIEN           87 ACP   12.80    

 7 3189 SNYERS HANNE              94 AVT   12.84    

 8 2720 WAUTERS RANI              95 LEBB  13.06    

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.1  

 1 2036 PENEN FRAUKE              85 VAC   12.17    

 2 1338 DE GEEST LIZE             91 LEBB  12.18    

 3 3278 DEPUYDT ORPHEE            95 HAC   12.45    

 4 1849 JANQUART NINA             90 VITA  12.69    

 5 417 HUYSMANS JANE             93 VMOL  12.79    

 6 1613 VERGEYLEN SANDY           89 VS    12.90    

 7 2937 MEHUYS ELISE              95 LYRA  12.98    

 8 1532 VAN LEUVEN WENDY          86 ZWAT  13.00    

Reeks:3      Wind : -0.3  

 1 2031 MARIEN HANNA              82 ACW   11.99    

 2 1663 VEREECKEN ELKE            84 VOLH  12.14    

 3 1864 VAN DEN HENDE ESTER       90 ACME  12.28    

 4 1408 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN          89 AVT   12.57    

 5 648 PAUWELS LAURANNE          92 OLSE  12.74    

 6 3024 SMOLDERS KARLIEN          94 LYRA  12.82    

 7 3156 DE ROISSART JOLIEN        94 DEIN  12.98    

  1921 BERTELS KRISTEL           91 LIER  DIS       

finale  Wind : 0.2  

 1 2031 MARIEN HANNA              82 ACW   11.86    

 2 1427 DESONDRE JUSTINE          88 ACME  11.87    

 3 351 RUTJENS SARAH             92 OB    12.10    

 4 2036 PENEN FRAUKE              85 VAC   12.11    

 5 1864 VAN DEN HENDE ESTER       90 ACME  12.13    

 6 1338 DE GEEST LIZE             91 LEBB  12.14    

 7 1663 VEREECKEN ELKE            84 VOLH  12.15    

  3278 DEPUYDT ORPHEE            95 HAC   DIS       

 

200m  

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.4  

 1 1925 VERBOVEN AN               86 RAM   25.24    

 2 1849 JANQUART NINA             90 VITA  25.31    

 3 3029 BLOMMAERT KIM             95 VOLH  25.62    

 4 1797 LISSENS LAURIEN           87 ACP   25.84    

 5 2937 MEHUYS ELISE              95 LYRA  25.87    

 6 1620 DE PARADE SARISSA         91 ZWAT  26.57    

  1772 TACHELET CELINE           90 ROBA  DNS       

  2031 MARIEN HANNA              82 ACW   DNS       

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.2  

 1 2071 OUEDRAOGO ELODIE          81 VAC   24.24    

 2 1408 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN          89 AVT   25.37    

 3 596 ANDRIES LIEN              93 ROBA  25.78    

 4 2958 TESSENS HELENA            95 LYRA  25.96    

 5 736 VIDTS NOOR                96 VAC   26.08    

 6 3024 SMOLDERS KARLIEN          94 LYRA  26.20    

 7 1613 VERGEYLEN SANDY           89 VS    26.23    

 8 300 VAN HOUTVEN KATRIEN       93 LOOI  27.00    



Reeks:3      Wind : -0.9  

 1 369 VERVAET IMKE              93 RCG   23.89    

 2 351 RUTJENS SARAH             92 OB    24.58    

 3 1921 BERTELS KRISTEL           91 LIER  25.86    

 4 417 HUYSMANS JANE             93 VMOL  25.99    

 5 3189 SNYERS HANNE              94 AVT   26.01    

 6 2720 WAUTERS RANI              95 LEBB  26.16    

 7 378 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE       93 KAAG  26.19    

  1779 RAES JESSIE               90 HAC   DNF       

finale  Wind : -2.7  

 1 369 VERVAET IMKE              93 RCG   23.93    

 2 2071 OUEDRAOGO ELODIE          81 VAC   23.94    

 3 351 RUTJENS SARAH             92 OB    24.88    

 4 1408 FEYEN GWENDOLIEN          89 AVT   25.74    

 5 1849 JANQUART NINA             90 VITA  25.88    

 6 596 ANDRIES LIEN              93 ROBA  25.92    

 7 3029 BLOMMAERT KIM             95 VOLH  26.04    

 8 1925 VERBOVEN AN               86 RAM   26.04    

 

400m  

Finalereeks:1  

 1 1567 CLYMANS GITTE             85 ACHL  59.62    

 2 1654 VANBUGGENHOUT MARIJKE   83 LEBB  61.03    

 3 379 VANLUCHENE HANNA          93 AVMO  61.09    

 4 662 GOVAERTS ANKE             93 ACHL  61.92    

 5 421 VENNEKENS YASMINE         92 VMOL  63.42    

 6 2756 ASTAES MAUD               95 OB    65.14    

Finalereeks:2  

 1 656 LAPAGE MARION             92 LEBB  58.81    

 2 1856 PICCAVET ELIEN            86 FLAC  59.22    

 3 1737 DE SMEDT JUDITH           91 BRAB  59.51    

 4 1425 DE BAETS SOETKIN          84 ACME  59.96    

 5 3123 POMPEN ILKE               95 ACBR  60.06    

 6 1936 VANDERLINDEN JADE         90 DCLA  60.87    

 7 1655 VANFLETEREN RIET          91 LEBB  61.02    

 8 349 ASTAES MARIE              93 OB    61.92    

Finalereeks:3  

 1 1424 DAUWENS AXELLE            90 ACME  53.40 KVV   

 2 1867 DEN HAEZE WENDY           85 ACME  54.26 2de   

 3 1339 BOGEMANS ELKE             77 ACW   54.51 3de   

 4 1905 COZIJNS LINDSY            91 ACW   54.97    

 5 1652 DAELEMANS SOFIE           91 RAM   56.40    

 6 2903 NAGELS RANI               95 ABES  56.60    

 7 1641 MABBE ELIEN               87 FLAC  57.74    

 8 576 ROSSAERT ISAURA           92 ACW   57.97    

 

800m    

Finalereeks:1  

 1 420 TRUYERS GOELE             92 VMOL  2:17.86    

 2 1341 DEKENS KIMBERLEY          90 DEIN  2:18.13    

 3 1369 SMISSAERT SARA            87 HCO   2:18.89    

 4 2770 VAN BRUSSEL FIEN          94 HAMM  2:19.65    

 5 2897 VAN DE VEL SARA           94 ABES  2:20.18    

 6 251 MEERT SORAYA              93 LAT   2:20.65    

 7 484 DE MEYER JOLIEN           93 VS    2:20.78    

 8 263 BALCAEN SARINA            93 RIEM  2:21.50    

 9 2601 MOONS SHAUNI              95 LAT   2:23.05    

 10 2643 CORNELIS JOLIEN           95 BEHO  2:23.34    

 11 268 GRYP TINE                 93 VAC   2:28.97    

Finalereeks:2  

 1 2735 DE BLEECKER CAMILLA       94 DEIN  2:09.08  KVV  

 2 1361 MAVEAU BARBARA            87 FLAC  2:09.12  2de  

 3 1281 DEBROUX CHARLOTTE         83 DCLA  2:09.97  3de  



 4 478 WYNS JENNA                93 VAC   2:10.95    

 5 424 VANGANSBEKE ZENOBIE       92 KAAG  2:12.47    

 6 1765 SCHILS MARLIES            90 MAC   2:14.61    

 7 2707 CARTON LOUISE             94 HCO   2:15.22    

 8 1651 VAN BOXSTAEL BIRGIT       88 ALVA  2:15.82    

 9 1685 ROSSAERT MIREILLE         90 OB    2:16.68    

 10 1680 DE SADELEER PETRA         84 EA    2:17.61    

 11 2764 HELLINCKX LOTTE           95 OPW   2:18.43    

 12 2823 SCHAEVERBEKE AXANA        95 ACME  2:19.39    

 

1500m 

 1 1850 VAN BOGAERT VALERIE       86 ACW   4:30.50    

 2 1653 AMELOOT NATALIE           80 RCG   4:31.15    

 3 1564 VAN ACCOM SOFIE           89 ACHL  4:31.59    

 4 1759 VANTHILLO BRITT           91 ACBR  4:33.32    

 5 1470 VAN DEN DRIESSCHE MELISS. 83 OEH   4:38.76    

 6 2964 DEBAETS CORINNE           63 DCLA  4:38.94    

 7 1948 PIETERS EVY               87 HAC   4:39.73    

 8 1516 COOLS NELE                89 BRAB  4:41.59    

 9 2718 VERHOEVEN ASTRID          95 LEBB  4:42.97    

 10 2624 VANDE VELDE SARA          94 DUFF  4:43.03    

 11 2098 STEFFENS ELKE             87 DCLA  4:43.19    

 12 1452 VERBEECK TATJANA          91 ROBA  4:48.81    

 13 1418 VANDEVELDE LIESBETH       89 AVMO  4:51.00    

 14 678 LUYSSEN ALINE             93 AZW   4:56.40    

  1345 VERHAEGHE MARIEKEN        85 DCLA  DNF       

 

5000m   

 1 1204 VANDEN BEMPT SIGRID       81 DCLA  16:40.10    

 2 1392 VAN LEEUWEN ELLEN         83 RCG   17:24.62    

 3 1619 DE CUPERE KATLEEN         80 RCT   17:27.34    

 4 2958 MULLE SYLVIE              70 ACW   17:49.15    

 5 1664 BOSMANS KIM               91 AVT   17:53.75    

 6 1344 LEYSEN MARLEEN            89 ZWAT  18:05.63    

 7 1349 VENS SASKIA               88 AVR   18:10.14    

 8 1837 VAN DE MERGEL EVA         89 HAMM  18:31.71    

 9 3197 DE WILDE MIEKE            72 ACME  19:15.16    

 

100mH  

Reeks:1      Wind : -2.6  

 1 1864 VAN DEN HENDE ESTER       90 ACME  14.30    

 2 423 VANHAEN SHANA             93 ATLA  15.06    

 3 1733 VERCRUYSSE JESSE          91 FLAC  15.15    

 4 1561 POELMANS ISABEL           81 ACHL  15.27    

 5 648 PAUWELS LAURANNE          92 OLSE  15.29    

 6 460 HEBBRECHT YOLANDA         92 STAX  18.07    

Reeks:2      Wind : -1.6  

 1 362 DE MAITRE ELLA            93 RCG   14.04    

 2 1772 TACHELET CELINE           90 ROBA  15.04    

 3 1649 COPPIETERS ELS            78 DEIN  15.41    

 4 1615 VANNIEUWENHUYSE AN        91 VS    16.13    

 5 283 DE VLIEGER CHARLOTTE      93 ACW   16.16    

 6 699 EL AZIMANI HOURIA         92 HAKI  18.19    

  565 DE PRIJCK KAREN           93 ABES  DNF       

Reeks:3      Wind : -0.8  

 1 573 DIRCKX JOLIEN             93 DCLA  14.23    

 2 404 VAN DIEST DORIEN          93 OEH   14.36    

 3 1674 BONTE LAURA               89 KAPE  15.15    

 4 578 ANDRIES LIESBETH          93 ROBA  15.75    

 5 1555 VAN GREMBERGHE ANNELIES   84 STAX  16.33    

 6 444 STEEN ELINE               93 HCO   17.01    

 

 



finale  Wind : 0.7  

 1 1864 VAN DEN HENDE ESTER       90 ACME  13.77    

 2 362 DE MAITRE ELLA            93 RCG   13.84    

 3 573 DIRCKX JOLIEN             93 DCLA  14.07    

 4 404 VAN DIEST DORIEN          93 OEH   14.21    

 5 1772 TACHELET CELINE           90 ROBA  14.29    

 6 1674 BONTE LAURA               89 KAPE  14.68    

 7 423 VANHAEN SHANA             93 ATLA  14.74    

 8 1733 VERCRUYSSE JESSE          91 FLAC  14.91    

 

3000m Steeple  

 1 1370 DE SCHRIJDER SELIEN       86 RCG   10:08.42    

 2 329 GALLEIN SOFIE             92 AVR   10:26.47    

 3 518 LEUNIS NENA               93 RCG   10:45.57    

 4 1205 PICAVET SOFIE             88 ZELE  10:45.88    

 5 548 VAN HAVERE LAURA          93 HAMM  11:36.29    

  3234 DEJAEGHERE VEERLE         73 AVR   DNF       

 

400mH  

Finalereeks:1  

 1 402 HOLTHOF ANNELIES          93 OLSE  63.77    

 2 297 ACKX ELINE                93 LOOI  67.94    

 3 2752 HOSTE KATO                94 OB    68.47    

  391 CLAES JENTE               92 HAKI  DIS       

Finalereeks:2  

 1 1966 DUINSLAEGER EVA           88 ROBA  61.22 KVV   

 2 1442 VAN HERTEM KIM            86 DALO  62.42 2de   

 3 2750 BELLEMANS INGE            95 ROBA  63.63 3de   

 4 1316 LAUWERS SOFIE             91 RAM   63.68    

  1782 MEERT CYNTHIA             89 LAT   DNF       

 

hoogspringen  

 1 1869 DESMET HANNELORE          89 AVT   1.82    

 2 1583 DE VOGELAER SARAH         89 VITA  1.71    

 3 2981 BORGHIJS JOLIEN           95 VOLH  1.68    

 4 736 VIDTS NOOR                96 VAC   1.68    

 4 497 BOEN HANNE                93 VOLH  1.68    

 6 330 VAN EECKE LOUISE          92 ASVO  1.68    

 7 573 DIRCKX JOLIEN             93 DCLA  1.65    

 8 283 DE VLIEGER CHARLOTTE      93 ACW   1.65    

 9 1430 MAES MARJAN               83 ATAC  1.65    

 10 1957 VAN DEN BERGHE INEZ       91 VITA  1.60    

 11 565 DE PRIJCK KAREN           93 ABES  1.50    

 

verspringen  

 1 3029 BLOMMAERT KIM             95 VOLH  5.70 -0.4     

 2 1442 VAN HERTEM KIM            86 DALO  5.69 -0.3     

 3 2621 LEEMANS JOLIEN            94 DUFF  5.65 +2.5  

      5.50m -1.8  

 4 1625 LEYS CAROLINE             90 VOLH  5.62 -1.5     

 5 1277 MOONEN SANNE              90 VAC   5.60 -0.5     

 6 1733 VERCRUYSSE JESSE          91 FLAC  5.52 +1.8     

 7 1508 VERCAMMEN EVELINE         88 ACBR  5.51 -2.1     

 8 3002 PRAET LIESBET             94 VS    5.37 -0.5     

 9 496 HEIJNDRICKX INES          93 VOLH  5.36 +1.2     

 10 1561 POELMANS ISABEL           81 ACHL  5.21 -0.4     

 11 1532 VAN LEUVEN WENDY          86 ZWAT  5.20 -1.4     

 12 3156 DE ROISSART JOLIEN        94 DEIN  5.19 +0.0     

 13 378 LAMBRECHT CHARLOTTE       93 KAAG  5.06 +1.7     

 

hinkstapspringen  

 1 345 LENCHANT SIETSKE          93 ROBA  12.50 -1.2     

 2 1625 LEYS CAROLINE             90 VOLH  12.17 +0.6     



 3 1999 BELEN SANNE               91 ATLA  11.68 +0.0     

 4 1566 VAN LAER GRIET            90 ACHL  11.64 -0.2     

 5 2058 MOMMEN NELE               88 ACA   11.63 +0.8     

 6 624 MIEVIS STEFIE             93 ATLA  11.62 -0.2     

 7 652 NDIAYE MARIE-CHRISTINE    93 VAC   10.95 +0.7     

 8 459 VANLOMMEL LIESBETH        92 LYRA  10.81 +1.0     

 9 413 DE LAET EVA               93 VMOL  10.80 -2.2     

 10 588 LANDUYT LISA              93 DAC   10.79 +0.0     

 11 699 EL AZIMANI HOURIA         92 HAKI  9.52 +1.3     

 

polsstokspringen  

 1 473 DE RYCK AURELIE           92 LYRA  4.02    

 2 487 DE NEVE LOES              92 VS    3.92    

 3 1885 HENRY CHLOE               87 VAC   3.92    

 4 400 DHONT STEFFI              92 AVLO  3.87    

 5 1990 VAN OSSELAER CAROLIEN     85 VOLH  3.62    

 6 1433 POLLEFEYT KAREN           79 ACME  3.62    

 7 256 VERCAUTEREN ANOUK         92 ZELE  3.52    

 7 3319 DE VOCHT ELIEN            95 AVZK  3.52    

 9 387 DE GROOTE XENIA           93 DCLA  3.47    

 10 493 DE ROECK NELLE            93 VOLH  3.42    

 11 1812 ANDRIES NATHALIE          91 ROBA  3.42    

 12 596 ANDRIES LIEN              93 ROBA  3.22    

 

kogelstoten  

 1 1466 PEETROONS ANNELIES        87 OEH   14.43    

 2 359 BOUMKWO JOLIEN            93 RCG   13.69    

 3 1853 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA        89 DEIN  13.56    

 4 1498 VERLINDEN SOPHIE          79 WIBO  13.49    

 5 1559 AERTS SARA                84 ACBR  13.41    

 6 405 VAN NEROM NELE            92 OEH   12.01    

 7 1686 WILLEKENS INES            86 VMOL  11.93    

 8 512 PEETEN LIEZE              93 LOOI  11.48    

 9 2822 ROEGIERS SARAH            94 ACME  11.18    

 10 544 RICHTER SARAYA            92 KAPE  10.73    

 11 1241 GEUDENS BENEDICTE         91 LIER  10.63    

 12 1474 EL AZIMANI NASSIRA        91 HAKI  9.66    

discuswerpen  

 1 1466 PEETROONS ANNELIES        87 OEH   49.03    

 2 3328 BLONDEEL VEERLE           75 KAAG  48.92    

 3 1853 HELLEBUYCK ANOUSKA        89 DEIN  47.48    

 4 1686 WILLEKENS INES            86 VMOL  43.42    

 5 2843 LYSSENS KATELIJNE         95 ROBA  40.73    

 6 405 VAN NEROM NELE            92 OEH   39.55    

 7 2822 ROEGIERS SARAH            94 ACME  37.41    

 8 1605 DE LEEUW MARLIESE         83 VS    35.93    

 9 1241 GEUDENS BENEDICTE         91 LIER  35.77    

 10 1474 EL AZIMANI NASSIRA        91 HAKI  34.91    

 11 1810 VAN TICHELEN DORIEN       86 HAKI  33.88    

 12 512 PEETEN LIEZE              93 LOOI  31.57    

 

speerwerpen  

 1 1378 DUPRE MELISSA             86 RCG   54.31    

 2 562 VAN ROYEN CAROLIEN        92 ACW   45.85    

 3 583 AHMIDACH SANA             92 OLSE  42.75    

 4 327 VERLINDEN HANNELAURE      92 DCLA  39.94    

 5 1371 DE VLEESCHOUWER FREIJA    83 RCG   38.35    

 6 393 UMANS KIRSTEN             93 HAKI  37.42    

 7 407 WOUTERS KATRIEN           93 OEH   37.14    

 8 1377 GHYSELINCK ANNELIES       91 RCG   33.56    

 9 516 VERMEIR AURELIE           92 RCG   32.29    

 10 667 DEKETELAERE LAURA         93 MACW  30.02    

 



hamerslingeren  

 1 359 BOUMKWO JOLIEN            93 RCG   54.06    

 2 2060 BLONDEEL PATRICIA         86 KAAG  52.22    

 3 1672 VANBLAERE HARMKE          89 MACW  45.32    

 4 1704 KNAEPEN DITTE             89 ACA   38.72    

 5 4055 VOS INGRID                66 ACW   37.89    

 6 1714 VAN PUYENBROECK SANDRA    81 VOLH  30.44    

 

Mannen 

100m  

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.1  

 1 2839 VERHOEVEN WOUT            88 VAC   10.69    

 2 2399 VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS     81 STAX  10.94    

 3 1948 HERREMAN LARS             87 KKS   10.95    

 4 2770 MEYNENDONCKX PETER        87 LYRA  11.11    

 5 551 NTI ANTHONY               92 ABES  11.31    

 6 2357 WITTESAELE TOM            87 HCO   11.40    

  2521 BUYENS PIETER-JAN         91 RCG   DIS       

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.5  

 1 575 CLAES FREDERIK            92 ATLA  11.06    

 2 2916 DA SILVA FRANCISCO        89 ZWAT  11.21    

 3 759 BRUYLANDTS YANN           92 OLSE  11.21    

 4 2876 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE      91 EA    11.22    

 5 448 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA         93 HCO   11.37    

 6 785 AKENZUA NEIL              93 ABES  11.39    

 7 2470 VAN DEN EECKHOUT EVERT    90 VOLH  11.45    

Reeks:3      Wind : -2.2  

 1 1946 HERREMAN INGMAR           86 KKS   11.38    

 2 2671 LOSSIE YANNICK            91 OLSE  11.49    

 3 2981 HENDRIKX JOREN            83 ACBR  11.57    

 4 2878 SLEEGERS BART             90 LYRA  11.60    

 5 3138 BOGAERT SAM               80 ACW   11.61    

  2471 DE RYCKE PIETER           91 VOLH  DNF       

  2470 VAN DEN EECKHOUT EVERT    90 VOLH  DNF       

finale   Wind : -1.1  

 1 2839 VERHOEVEN WOUT            88 VAC   10.72    

 2 575 CLAES FREDERIK            92 ATLA  10.96    

 3 2770 MEYNENDONCKX PETER        87 LYRA  11.03    

 4 1946 HERREMAN INGMAR           86 KKS   11.03    

 5 2399 VAN DE WOESTYNE DENIS    81 STAX  11.05    

 6 1948 HERREMAN LARS             87 KKS   11.09    

 7 2916 DA SILVA FRANCISCO        89 ZWAT  11.18    

 8 759 BRUYLANDTS YANN           92 OLSE  11.30    

 

200m  

Reeks:1      Wind : 1.7  

 1 3173 DUERINCK NILS             84 VAC   21.66    

 2 2471 DE RYCKE PIETER           91 VOLH  21.73    

 3 759 BRUYLANDTS YANN           92 OLSE  21.90    

 4 1946 HERREMAN INGMAR           86 KKS   22.05    

 5 2916 DA SILVA FRANCISCO        89 ZWAT  22.39    

 6 2878 SLEEGERS BART             90 LYRA  22.60    

  2770 MEYNENDONCKX PETER        87 LYRA  DNF       

Reeks:2      Wind : -0.3  

 1 2841 HAECK JORIS               89 ACW   21.57    

 2 2876 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE      91 EA    21.97    

 3 448 INVERNIZZI NIKOLA         93 HCO   22.35    

 4 3264 VERBRUGGHE LORIJN         94 ACA   22.54    

 5 785 AKENZUA NEIL              93 ABES  22.59    

 6 2981 HENDRIKX JOREN            83 ACBR  22.66    

 7 642 AUGUSTYN MAXIM            93 RCG   23.18    

Reeks:3      Wind : -1.5  

 1 2839 VERHOEVEN WOUT            88 VAC   21.81    



 2 2497 DE MOOR THOMAS            91 FLAC  22.23    

 3 1948 HERREMAN LARS             87 KKS   22.25    

 4 2671 LOSSIE YANNICK            91 OLSE  22.57    

 5 2521 BUYENS PIETER-JAN         91 RCG   22.62    

 6 3138 BOGAERT SAM               80 ACW   23.09    

 7 2937 VAN DEN HENDE MULAMBA     84 ACME  23.25    

  575 CLAES FREDERIK            92 ATLA  DNF       

finale     Wind : 0.0  

 1 2841 HAECK JORIS               89 ACW   21.42    

 2 2471 DE RYCKE PIETER           91 VOLH  21.68    

 3 3173 DUERINCK NILS             84 VAC   21.72    

 4 2876 VAN HECKE CHRISTOPHE      91 EA    21.96    

 5 1946 HERREMAN INGMAR           86 KKS   22.10    

 6 2497 DE MOOR THOMAS            91 FLAC  22.20    

 7 759 BRUYLANDTS YANN           92 OLSE  22.33    

  2839 VERHOEVEN WOUT            88 VAC   DNF       

 

400m  

Finalereeks:1  

 1 2913 SEGERS GREGORY            85 VAC   50.55    

 2 880 THYS YOSHI                92 LEBB  50.68    

 3 2522 SABBE WOUTER              85 RCG   50.94    

 4 802 MEESTERS THOMAS           92 ZWAT  50.97    

 5 2867 VAN DE VOORDE GERBEN      90 RCG   51.01    

 6 2468 DE CALUWAERT CEDRIC       89 VOLH  51.31    

 7 644 DE BRUYNE IMRE            92 RCG   51.37    

Finalereeks:2  

 1 3253 LUYCX BRAM                94 DCLA  49.68    

 2 631 HOET JORG                 92 FLAC  49.74    

 3 1878 VANHAEREN TIM             88 KAPE  50.02    

 4 2605 DE BOCK STEFAN            77 RCG   50.07    

 5 2615 ABTS WILLEM               87 DCLA  50.49    

 6 2309 VAN AELST STEFAN          88 ACBR  50.64    

 7 1879 VANHAEREN BRAM            90 KAPE  50.75    

 8 2127 VAN PETEGHEM THIJS        89 RCG   51.66    

Finalereeks:3  

 1 366 VANHAEREN STEF            92 KAPE  47.14 KVV   

 2 706 THYS SEPPE                92 ACME  48.54 2de   

 3 2490 ROSSEEUW MATTHIAS         85 VS    48.72 3de   

 4 3212 VERSCHUEREN PETER         83 ACBR  48.96    

 5 2715 FEYAERTS EVERT            86 VAC   49.13    

 6 2584 PIETERS CHRISTOF          86 ACME  49.29    

 7 2177 PICCAVET NIELS            87 AVMO  49.99    

 8 2760 BRIERS KRISTOF            86 VAC   50.01    

 

800m  

Finalereeks:1  

 1 444 VANATTENHOVEN MATTHIAS    92 DCLA  1:55.11    

 2 427 GROFFEN ANDY              92 AVKA  1:55.44    

 3 415 MICHIELS VINCENT          92 ATLA  1:55.45    

 4 491 PAERMENTIER GILLES        93 ACME  1:55.99    

 5 465 DE CLERCQ ANTON           92 RCG   1:56.02    

 6 2445 BIERINCKX VINCENT         90 ACHL  1:56.18    

 7 2905 DE SCHRYVER DAVY          88 AVLO  1:56.69    

 8 2663 VAN VYNCKT KEVIN          89 DEIN  1:57.43    

 9 1996 JACOBS JASPER             89 RAM   2:01.89    

Finalereeks:2  

 1 2223 COEMANS NICKY             90 ACKO  1:51.63  KVV   

 2 2678 OMEY HANS                 86 AZW   1:51.77  2de  

 3 2365 HAMDI ALI                 89 GRIM  1:51.93  3de  

 4 2804 PLUYM BERT                91 DAC   1:52.36    

 5 3080 BOTTERMAN AARON           94 KAAG  1:52.80    

 6 2057 DE KERPEL WESLEY          88 ROBA  1:53.29    

USER235
Markering



 7 2108 DE BEULE MATTHIAS         88 RCG   1:53.93    

 8 2047 VERMUYTEN EVERT           90 DCLA  1:54.26    

 9 2418 VERBIEST MAARTEN          82 ACHL  1:54.77    

 10 553 BOUCKAERT JOREN           93 ABES  1:54.89    

 

1500m  

 1 2429 VAN ROOY TOM              82 ACHL  3:48.51    

 2 2606 ABDI BASHIR               89 RCG   3:49.46    

 3 2883 NAERT KOEN                89 EA    3:49.54    

 4 2524 DE VEYLDER KOEN           88 ALVA  3:50.13    

 5 2647 YESHETELA BEKELE ATELAW   87 ROBA  3:55.37    

 6 2680 WYTINCK THOMAS            84 RIEM  3:55.48    

 7 2652 VAN DE PUTTE CEDRIC       90 HAMM  3:56.29    

 8 2540 ROELS JONAS               83 LAT   3:56.88    

 9 2646 DE LOOSE STEVEN           89 AVLO  3:58.34    

 10 2032 KENIS RUBEN               83 ADD   3:59.08    

 11 2755 VAN PRAET RUBEN           91 HAMM  3:59.71    

 12 2361 JONGENELEN KOEN           89 ZWAT  4:03.28    

 13 2498 HUMBLE BART               86 RIEM  4:03.68    

 14 2090 MERCIER WARD              91 HCO   4:06.13    

 15 2364 VAN GOOLEN BERT           90 GRIM  4:07.58    

 

5000m  

 1 2059 MEIRE TOM                 86 OB    14:44.96    

 2 1956 CASTEELE MATHIJS          89 KKS   14:49.72    

 3 2158 STEVENS DAVID             83 KAAG  14:51.20    

 4 650 REUTER NATAN              93 VITA  14:51.63    

 5 2599 DE RAEYMAECKER KARL       80 ACW   15:10.33    

 6 2980 NUYTS HANS                83 ACBR  15:21.93    

 7 3081 STEKIC ALEKSANDAR         78 RCG   15:29.39    

 8 2243 PELICAEN JOACHIM          85 LEBB  15:52.28    

 9 3207 DOBBELAERE STEVEN         82 KAAG  15:55.50    

  2630 GALLE SAMUEL              88 RCG   DNF       

 

110mH  

Reeks:1      Wind : -1.5  

 1 521 GHUYS BRAM                93 OEH   14.81    

 2 2768 SEUTIN YVES               87 LYRA  15.64    

 3 420 DEMUYNCK VIRGILE          92 HCO   15.90    

 4 2315 JACOBS BART               91 EA    16.81    

 5 2368 AERTS BRAM                87 ATAC  17.46    

 6 2010 PERMENTIER JOHAN          79 SPBO  18.84    

  504 VANDERVEKEN DARIO         92 ROBA  DNS       

Reeks:2      Wind : 0.4  

 1 2021 PEETERS DRIES             91 DAC   14.48    

 2 2943 VERMEULEN SANDER          88 RCG   15.04    

 3 1930 NOLF CEDRIC               89 AZW   15.10    

 4 2827 VANMULDER JEROEN          91 DAC   15.86    

 5 2479 D'HOKER KOEN              84 VS    16.11    

 6 502 VAN RIETVELDE BENJAMIN    92 ROBA  17.60    

 7 5739 JACOBS JOS                61 EA    19.35    

FINALE      Wind : 0.2  

 1 2943 VERMEULEN SANDER          88 RCG   14.74    

 2 521 GHUYS BRAM                93 OEH   14.76    

 3 1930 NOLF CEDRIC               89 AZW   15.24    

 4 420 DEMUYNCK VIRGILE          92 HCO   15.38    

 5 2479 D'HOKER KOEN              84 VS    16.15    

  2768 SEUTIN YVES               87 LYRA  DIS       

  2021 PEETERS DRIES             91 DAC   DNF       

  2827 VANMULDER JEROEN          91 DAC   DNF       

 

 

 



400mH  

Finalereeks:1  

 1 380 ULENS THIJS               92 VAC   56.11    

 2 2750 SIRINGO VINCENT           89 KAAG  57.94    

 3 2692 VAN DE STEEN NICOLAS      86 RCG   58.21    

 4 2420 VERBIEST THOMAS           88 ACHL  58.38    

 5 2476 FOLENS FREDERIC           91 VOLH  58.39    

 6 1947 ZEPHIRIN JOACHIM          85 KKS   58.67    

 7 2603 DEBERDT DAAN              88 RCG   59.96    

 8 2909 MULLER GERT               89 OLSE  61.30    

Finalereeks:2  

 1 2458 DEBERSAQUES STEVEN        89 STAX  52.16 KVV   

 2 2757 STROOBANTS JORI           89 VITA  52.60 2de   

 3 2553 RUMMENS TIM               87 DCLA  52.78 3de   

 4 2220 LICHTERT STIJN            87 OLSE  53.37    

 5 2499 DEVLIEGER KIRSTEN         84 FLAC  53.47    

 6 655 HEGGEN ERIK               92 ATLA  53.56    

 7 2501 HOET NIELS                88 FLAC  54.98    

 8 2315 JACOBS BART               91 EA    56.77    

 

3000mSt  

 1 2045 LEYSEN ERWIN              91 ZWAT  9:02.08    

 2 2120 MISPLON BERT              88 RCG   9:15.21    

 3 2552 BUSSELOT DRIES            83 DCLA  9:24.27    

 4 2610 DE VRIENDT SIMON          84 KAAG  9:28.83    

 5 2359 VAN DE PUTTE THOMAS       91 VITA  9:36.08    

 6 5045 SPIESSENS KOEN            71 SPBO  10:28.81    

 7 2426 GOOSSENS ANDY             81 ACHL  10:34.90    

 

hoogspringen  

 1 2153 STROOBANTS STIJN          84 SPVI  2.16    

 2 521 GHUYS BRAM                93 OEH   2.09    

 3 2946 VRIJSEN VINCENT           89 AVT   2.07    

 3 2484 HUBERT TIMOTHY            82 VS    2.07    

 5 754 MAES SANDER               92 AVT   2.04    

 6 2856 VAN DER PLAETSEN THOMAS   90 DEIN  2.01    

 7 2513 PEETERS ARNE              90 LYRA  2.01    

 8 2528 BEELDENS ALEXANDER        91 VOLH  2.01    

 9 3018 VANDEN BOGAERT ROB        89 LYRA  1.95    

 10 2253 VERSMISSEN BART           87 VMOL  1.95    

 11 611 FRANSSENS NINO            93 VOLH  1.85    

 

verspringen  

 1 2827 VANMULDER JEROEN          91 DAC   7.50 -0.3     

 2 3172 VAN ALPHEN HANS           82 ZWAT  7.40 +1.7     

 3 1930 NOLF CEDRIC               89 AZW   7.25 -1.0     

 4 2027 MARYNISSEN WIM            88 AVKA  7.12 -0.5     

 5 2285 DE DECKER BJORN           89 WIBO  6.91 +0.3     

 6 632 SANCTORUM MATHIAS         93 FLAC  6.87 +1.2     

 7 2368 AERTS BRAM                87 ATAC  6.35 +1.1     

 8 2479 D'HOKER KOEN              84 VS    6.06 -0.7     

 

hinkstapspringen  

 1 2285 DE DECKER BJORN           89 WIBO  14.36 +0.2     

 2 2576 VAN SCHAEYBROECK KARL     83 MACW  14.11 -1.1     

 3 3140 VAN SCHAEYBROECK TOM      89 MACW  14.03 +1.4     

 4 381 COMMEY SALOMON            93 VAC   13.70 +0.9     

 5 1991 HERMANS KENNY             90 ATLA  13.19 -0.4     

 6 3100 MUYLDERMANS BERT          78 SPVI  13.03 +0.1     

 7 3018 VANDEN BOGAERT ROB        89 LYRA  12.82 +2.5  

      12.80m -0.9  

 

 

USER235
Markering



 

polsstokspringen  

 1 2669 DE MEYER JONAS            84 DCLA  5.00    

 2 2856 VAN DER PLAETSEN THOMAS   90 DEIN  4.80    

 3 2172 DE CONINCK JASPER         89 KAAG  4.60    

 4 3149 DE LAENDER NILS           94 BRAB  4.20    

  2174 VANDERMEULEN STEFFEN      83 RCT   NM       

  620 VAN HAUWERMEIREN KEVIN    92 VS    NM       

  3120 SEUTIN BERNARD            95 LYRA  NM       

  387 BROEDERS ARNE             93 DCLA  NM       

 

kogelstoten  

 1 7267 BLONDEEL WIM              73 ACME  17.71    

 2 1969 VERBRUGGHE JURGEN         83 HAC   16.97    

 3 3285 GETTEMANS BEN             91 SPVI  16.10    

 4 2482 EECKHOUT FILIP            79 VS    15.57    

 5 3172 VAN ALPHEN HANS           82 ZWAT  15.21    

 6 862 GOETHEER REMCO*           92 OLSE  15.09    

 7 2087 WAGEMANS JARNO            89 HAMM  14.52    

 8 2590 DENISSEN JELLE            91 LOOI  14.38    

 9 2481 EECKHOUT FREDERIK         85 VS    14.01    

 10 3070 CORDEEL JOACHIM           89 AVLO  13.86    

 11 2463 GEVERS BJORN              89 VOLH  13.68    

 12 1987 GEUKENS BART              82 LOOI  13.18    

 

discuswerpen 

 1 7267 BLONDEEL WIM              73 ACME  52.01    

 2 1969 VERBRUGGHE JURGEN         83 HAC   49.75    

 3 2656 NYS EDWIN                 86 MAC   48.55    

 4 2234 BRAS SEM                  91 OEH   48.46    

 5 2463 GEVERS BJORN              89 VOLH  47.33    

 6 2481 EECKHOUT FREDERIK         85 VS    45.87    

 7 2482 EECKHOUT FILIP            79 VS    45.39    

 8 3285 GETTEMANS BEN             91 SPVI  45.28    

 9 2590 DENISSEN JELLE            91 LOOI  42.97    

 10 2306 TRUYTS TIMOTHY            89 ACBR  42.57    

 11 1987 GEUKENS BART              82 LOOI  42.21    

 12 7217 VAN DEN BRANDEN JURGEN    70 VS    41.97    

 

speerwerpen  

 1 2188 HERMAN TIMOTHY            90 ACME  71.57    

 2 2942 MEYLEMANS BART            91 RCG   65.45    

 3 387 BROEDERS ARNE             93 DCLA  65.06    

 4 2092 VAN WEYENBERGH MATTHIAS   87 RCG   64.94    

 5 7375 DE COSTER ANDY            76 VS    59.90    

 

hamerslingeren  

 1 6770 DE WYNGAERT WALTER        70 ROBA  60.44    

 2 2667 DE COSTER TIM             83 DCLA  55.07    

 3 3143 VANMASSENHOVE TIMOTHY     87 HAC   53.92    

 4 2121 PICARD NIELS              90 RCG   51.36    

 5 729 MALENGREAUX GIL           93 RCG   50.00    

 6 3256 DEBACKER BART             83 FLAC  49.57    

 7 3072 VAN DEN SCHOOR TIM        85 ACHL  47.25    

 8 3093 LINGIER WIM               88 MACW  43.51    

 9 2725 VAN CAMPENHOUT JANNICK    91 ZWAT  41.31    

 10 2428 GOOSSENS BJORN            87 ACHL  33.37    

 11 6338 BUYLE HECTOR              64 VOLH  32.80  


